
The Hathaway Institute 

2025-2026 Academic Year Calendar 

Fall And Spring Semesters 

(189 Contractual Workdays Total) 

Wednesday, July 30-Thursday, July 31 Faculty And Staff Professional Development ❖ 

Friday, August 1 Student Orientation 

Monday, August 4 First Day Of School 

Monday, August 4-Friday, August 15 Census Data (Ten-Days) 

Monday, September 1 Labor Day/Federal Holiday ❖ 

Friday, September 26 Faculty And Staff Professional Development 

Wednesday, October 1 Final Census Report 

Wednesday, October 8 Parent, Guardian, Student, And Educator Conferences Day 

Thursday, October 9-Friday, October 10 Midterm Examinations 

Monday, October 13-Tuesday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples’ Day/Fall Break ❖ 

Tuesday, October 14 Marking Period One (M1) Grades Deadline 

Wednesday, October 15 Progress Report Distribution And Accessibility 

Friday, October 17 Awards Ceremony 

Wednesday, November 26-Friday, November 28 Thanksgiving Break ❖ 

Thursday, December 18-Friday, December 19 Final Examinations And  

Marking Period Two (M2) Grades Deadline 

Semester Grades Deadline 

Monday, December 22-Friday, January 2 Winter Break ❖ 

Tuesday, December 23 Semester Report Card Distribution And Accessibility 

 

Monday, January 5 Faculty And Staff Professional Development ❖ 

Tuesday, January 6 Students Return/School Resumes 

Friday, January 16 Awards Ceremony 

Monday, January 19 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day/Federal Holiday ❖ 

Monday, February 16-Tuesday, February 17 Mid-Winter Recess❖ 

Wednesday, February 18 Faculty And Staff Professional Development ❖ 

Wednesday, March 11 Parent, Guardian, Student, And Educator Conferences Day 

Thursday, March 12-Friday, March 13 Midterm Examinations 

Monday, March 16-Friday, March 20 Spring Break ❖ 

Tuesday, March 24 Marking Period Three (M3) Grades Deadline 

Wednesday, March 25 Progress Report Distribution And Accessibility 

Friday, March 27 Awards Ceremony 

Monday, May 18-Tuesday, May 19 Senior Final Examinations 

Wednesday, May 20 Senior Grades Due 

Thursday, May 21-Friday, May 22 Grades Seven-Eleven (7-11) Final Examinations 

Last Day Of School/Marking Period Four (M4) Grades 

Deadline 

Saturday, May 23 Graduation Day 

Final Report Card Distribution And Accessibility 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day/Federal Holiday ❖ 

Tuesday, May 26-Monday, June 8 Inclement Weather Or Illness Days (If Needed) 

❖ -- No Students  -- No Faculty, Staff, Or Administration (All Offices Closed) 


